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CONSEJERÍA DE HACIENDA Y 
ADMINISTRACIÓN PÚBLICA

T.Sup.Ingeniería de Montes (PERSONAL 
FUNCIONARIO)

Apellidos y Nombre D.N.I. Ptos. A1 Ptos. A2 Ptos. A3 Total A Ptos. B1 Ptos. B2 Ptos. B3 Total B Puntuación Total

ALFAGEME BENITEZ CANO, MANUEL

ANDRADA JIMENEZ, JACOB

AYUSO CARRIZOSA, JUAN FRANCISCO

BARQUERO GODOY, SERGIO

BEIRA DAVILA, FRANCISCO JESUS

BLASCO BAZO GARRIDO, ANGEL FELIX

CABEZA DE VACA MOLINA, MARIA AMPARO

CACERES HIDALGO, EMILIO

CALDERON ROMERO, FRANCISCO

CAÑADAS DIAZ, ELENA

CARRILLO CUPIDO, OLGA

CORRALES ARROYO, CESAR

DONCEL PEREZ, ESPERANZA

ENCINAS BARBADO, MANUEL

ESTEBAN RAMAJO, ANA MARIA

FERNANDEZ MONTES, MARIA

FRAILE BUESO, SANTIAGO ANTONIO

GARCIA ALONSO, DAVID

GARRIDO BARRIO, ANTONIO

GRUESO LOPEZ, JULIO

5**60*5*

0**1*4*8

0***05*2

5****013

**964**1

8*0*5**3

*88**7*7

76***0*4

**35**53

5*0**77*

0**8**04

7*1*4*7*

08*2***8

0*94***2

3*67*8**

*887***3

28****30

333****2

*2**5*35

*6**9*42

   0,000

   0,000

   0,108

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   2,988

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,108

   0,000

   8,884

   1,008

   0,000

  16,000

   0,954

   0,558

   1,157

  16,000

   0,936

   2,394

   4,589

  16,000

   0,000

   6,719

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,680

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,680

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,170

   0,000

   0,000

   0,170

   0,340

   0,000

   0,170

   0,170

   0,340

   0,340

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,850

   0,000

   0,000

   0,170

   1,020

   0,000

   0,170

   0,170

   0,340

   0,000

   0,340

   2,988

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,108

   1,000

   9,884

   1,008

   0,000

  16,850

   0,954

   0,558

   1,327

  17,020

   0,936

   2,564

   4,759

  16,340

   0,000

   7,059

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   8,722

   0,000

  16,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,157

  16,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,691

  16,000

   4,361

   2,988

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,162

   1,008

   0,000

   0,954

   0,558

   0,000

   0,000

   0,936

   2,394

   2,898

   0,000

   2,358
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GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA NATIVIDAD

HURTADO NOGALES, ANGEL

JURADO VARELA, ALFONSO

LECHUGA DIAZ, MARIA PAZ

LOPEZ DE ANDUJAR MONTERO, PALOMA

MARIN GOMEZ, CARLOS

MARTIN SOLO DE ZALDIVAR, RAMON

MENDO ANEGO, TOMAS MIGUEL

MONTERO CALVO, ADRIAN JAVIER

MURCIA SOLANA, ALBERTO

NIETO REMEDIOS, FRANCISCO JAVIER

PEREZ CERRATO, VICTOR MANUEL

RAMAJO PARRA, ANGEL

RAMIRO GUZMAN, PABLO

RODRIGUEZ ROMERO, MANUELA

SAEZ CEPILLO, ISABEL

SANCHEZ BOHORQUEZ, AMALIA ARGENTINA

SANCHEZ HERRERO, ALBERTO

SANZ SANZ, MARIA

TAPIA CORTES, FERNANDO

*87*6**6

7**0**79

309**0**

7**2*73*

534***4*

***6*587

3**8*8*4

070***2*

**5258**

**0*067*

08**5**6

1*76***5

*7**0*61

2**21*6*

*604***5

2*4***07

*9*824**

1**3*0*9

1**329**

52**7**4

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   4,361

   5,073

   0,000

  16,000

   7,855

   0,000

   2,314

  10,198

   1,098

  16,000

   3,200

   1,224

   3,916

   1,422

   1,062

  16,000

   0,000

  16,000

   3,200

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,360

   0,340

   0,000

   0,680

   0,000

   0,000

   0,340

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,340

   0,000

   0,000

   0,170

   0,170

   0,340

   0,170

   0,170

   0,170

   0,000

   0,340

   0,170

   0,000

   0,170

   0,000

   0,000

   0,170

   0,340

   0,170

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,170

   0,170

   0,000

   1,700

   0,510

   0,000

   0,170

   1,850

   0,000

   0,340

   0,510

   1,000

   0,170

   1,000

   0,000

   0,170

   0,000

   0,680

   0,170

   1,000

   4,531

   5,243

   0,000

  17,700

   8,365

   0,000

   2,484

  12,048

   1,098

  16,340

   3,710

   2,224

   4,086

   2,422

   1,062

  16,170

   0,000

  16,680

   3,370

   0,000

   4,361

   5,073

  16,000

   5,785

   2,314

   8,722

   0,000

  16,000

   0,000

   0,000

   3,916

   0,000

   0,000

  16,000

  16,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   2,070

   0,000

   1,476

   1,098

   0,000

   3,200

   1,224

   0,000

   1,422

   1,062

   0,000

   0,000

   3,200
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